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LNERUTY
IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

Debra Méife Palmer
NKA: Debra Marie Orvik,

Plaintiff, SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
AND RELEASE OF LIEN
VS.
John Dean Palmer,
Defendant /
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the plaintiff, by and through JENNIFER YTURBIDE

WOTMAN, DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY for Douglas County, Nevada, hereby

acknowledges satisfaction of that certain document entitled Stipulation, signed by Michael
P. Gibbons District Judge, February 26, 1998 and filed in the Office of the Clerk of the
Ninth Judicial District Court on February 26, 1998 and subsequently filed for record in the
Office of the Douglas County Recorder on March 3, 1998, as document number 0433948,
in Book 0398, at Page 0501. Attached hereto as evidence of Satisfaction is a copy of an
audit showing a credit balance.
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THIS SATISFACTION AND RELEASE hereby releases and discharges any lien,
charge or encumbrance upon the real property of John Dean Palmer which may or has

been created by the filing of that certain document entitled Stipulation described herein.

Dated: 7’&9/% SCOTT W. DOYLE
77 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

By: /f .
J NIFg URBIDE WOTMAN
puty District Attorney

STATE OF NEVADA }
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS % ==

On thlSoZ? day of September, 1999, personally appeared before me, a notary
public, in and for Douglas County, Jennifer Yturbide Wotman, known to me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to the within instfument, and acknowledged to me that

she subscribed her own name freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein

mentioned.
BYIN%A'@%
OTARY PUBLIC, In and for sai
. County and State
saofjmertulion9-23-99) - 2 - . 0 h 7 7 7 7 5
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" GENERAL TESTIMONY, PAGE 6a

Initiating IV-D Case No.

Adjudicated Arrears $§ _X3¥4 . o0

- Obligor’s Payment History as of
Date of Order
Year: (7% Year: _/ 779
Amount Due | Amount Paid Balance Amount Due | Amount Paid Balance
Jan 94 2206
. Feb Y4 20 6
Mar v’ 200 YE oo
Apr Yé 220 Y4 RO 2
May Y6 /60 Y£ <200
Jun V4 298 46 20 0
Jul YL A5 ¢ ¥é /00
Aug V4 /5 2 44 25 o
Sep Y4 200 44 /50
Oct | o4 200 '
Nov V4 220
Dec YA 290 —
Total | /44 Zoos  |CR(IELD S ) TO0  |cr</R 58S
Year: ’ Year: '
Amount Due Amount Paid Balance Amount Due Amount Paid Balance
Jan ‘
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Total

as of 9/’?4?/7?

Date

Total of Adjudicated and Accrued Arrears $ ée (Z/g O{>

Date Name/Title, Agency or Tribunal Signature

Swomn to and Signed before me
this Date, County, State

Notary Public, Tribunal/Agency
Official and Title

Commission Expires

0477775
OMB No. 0970-0085. BK D 9 9 Y PG 5 9 3 2(Pagc 6aof 10) 4745-EC (8/97)
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©.9/28/99
980033 g PALMER, JOHN DEAN

#

- Lin

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Date

03/17/98
03/24/98
04/07/98
05/01/98
05/07/98
05/27/98
06,/09/98
06/22/98
06/25/98
07;01;98
07/10/98
07/15/98

07/24/98

07/31/98

In# Total From

ORVIK, DEBRA MARIE

T
B

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Cmd Key Usage:

e Instgument#

Wkr LYIN .

Typ

Payment History

Amount

Remarks

Child Support System
Douglas County

66.67 5885 to=1—
14221 66.67 980318-1
14232 66.66 980326~1
14264 200.00 980408-1
14322 40.00 980513-1
14340 40.00 980511~1
14390 80.00 9806021
14422 100.00 9806121
14455 50.00 980623-1
14458 50.00 980630-1
14473 50.00 .980701-1
14492 50.00 980716~-1
14515 50.00 9807161
14531 50.00 980729-2
14547 9808031

50.00

Roll Up, Down to Page

3=End Case,
12=End Case,

File
Ignore

13=Basic Case

14=Plaintiff
15=Defendant
16=Children

17=Prior Hist
18=Financ Oblig

19=Court

BXK0999P65933

21=Case Actions

0477775



. 7. 9/28/99

B
o L

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

—— Ln# Total From

Date

08/17/98
08/27/98
09/02/98
09/09/98
09/15/98
09/22/98
10/01/98
10/08/98
10/14/98
10/23/98
11/01/98
11/12/98
11/17/98
11;24;98

ORVIK, DEBRA MARIE
980033 s PALMER, JOHN DEAN

T
B

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

Cmd Key Usage:

wkr LIN . Child Support System
Typ NLLNNN Douglas County

Payment History

e Instrument#$ Amount Remarks Batch

5 < 50.00 §§6§I§-§
14614 50.00 980819-1
14641 50.00 980901-1
14659 50.00 980904-1
14681 50.00 980916-1
14695 50.00 980922-1
14712 50.00 980923~-1
147217 50.00 981002-1
14750 50.00 981013-1
14773 50.00 981016-1
14791 50.00 .981027-1
14821 50.00 981103-1
14846 50.00 981113-1
14868 50.00 981119-1
14889 9811301

50.00
: Roll Up, Down to Page

3=End Case, File
12=End Case,

Ignore

13=Basic Case

14=Plaintiff
15=Defendant
16=Children

17=Prior Hist
18=Financ Oblig
19=Court

21=Case Actions

0477775
BKO999PG593L



. . 9/28/99 ORVIK, DEBRA MARIE Wkr LYN .
# 980033 g PALMER, JOHN DEAN Typ

Payment History

v Ln Date Type Instrument# Amount Remarks Batch
GI£IE7UI7§E B%E 14906 50.00 4931751:¥—

Child Support System
Douglas County

02 12/11/98 BC 14930 50.00 981215-1
03 12/16/98 BC 14946 50.00 981222-1
04 12/22/98 BC 14968 50.00 981228-1
05 12/31/98 BC 14975 40.00 FOR 5/98 990105-1
06 01/04/99 BC 14989 50.00 990107-1
07 01/13/99 BC 15011 50.00 990120-1
08 01/19/99 BC 15029 50.00 990121-1
09 01/26/99 BC 15038 50.00 990201~-2
10 02/02/99 BC 15063 50.00 990205-1
11 02/09/99 BC 15088 50.00 9902111
12 02/23/99 BC 15113 100.00 990224~1
13 03/04/99 BC 15143 50.00 990308-1
14 03/10/99 BC 15165 50.00 990316-1
15 03/16/99 BC 15181 50.00 9903221
— Ln# Total From To : Roll Up, Down to Page
Cmd Key Usage: : .

3=End Case, File l14=Plaintiff 17=Prior Hist .
12=End Case, Ignore 1l15=Defendant 18=Financ Oblig 21=Case Actions
~13=Basic Case »  16=Children 19=Court ¢

0477775
BO999PE5935



.. 9/28/99  ORVIK, DEBRA MARIE wkr LYN . child s
# 980033 g PALMER, JOHN DEAN Typ ild Support System

Douglas County
Payment History
»+In Date Type Instrument# Amount _ Remarks Batch
B 5201 50.00 ‘9§5§73:§‘
02 04/02/99 BC 15221 50.00 990406~1
03 04/09/99 BC 15238 50.00 990415-1
04 04/14/99 BC 15252 50.00 990422-1
05 04/23/99 BC 15255 50.00 990503~-1
06 05/04/99 BC 15304 50.00 990506—1
07 05/13/99 BC 15322 50.00 990514-1
08 05/20/99 BC 15346 100.00 990524-1
09 06/10/99 BC 15391 50.00 9906141
10 06/16/99 BC 15407 50.00 . 990621-1
11 06/24/99 BC 15423 50.00 990629-1
12 06/28/99 BC 15427 50.00 990630-1
13 07/07/99 BC 15453 50.00 990712-2
14 07/14/99 BC 15472 50.00 990716-1
15 08/03/99 BC 15521 100.00 990809-2
— Ln# Total From To : Roll Up, Down to Page
Cmd Key Usage:
3=End Case, File 14=Plaintiff 17=Prior Hist
12=End Case, Ignore 15=Defendant 18=Financ Oblig 21=Case Actions
13=Basic Case 16=Children 19=Court %

0477775
B0999PE5936



.. . 9/28/99  ORVIK, DEBRA MARIE wkr LYN
# 980033 g PALMER, JOHN DEAN

Child Support System

. Typ NLLNNN Douglas County
Payment History :

aLn Date Type Instruments Amount
BC 15544 50 00— onarks 5808 o=
02 08/19/99 BC 15563 50.00 990823~-1
03 08/26/99 BC 15580 50.00 990830-1
04 09/02/99 BC 15595 150.00 990909—-1
— Ln# Total From 031198 7o 090299 . 3700.00 Roll Up, Down to Page
Cmd Key Usage:
3=End Case, File l4=Plaintiff 17=Prior Hist
12=End Case, Ignore 15=Defendant 18=Financ Oblig 21=Case Actions
13=Basic Case 16=Children 19=€ourt
CERTIFIED COPY

The document to which this cettificate |8 attashed I8 &
full, true and correct copy of the orlginal en file and of

record In my offige. P Q\L
e
_Qf:ﬁ_@:é:ﬁé “87—4 1 /. 9927

Clork of the ¢th Judigial District Gaurt
County of Pouglas,

___Peputy

0477775
BK0999PE5937
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